
Frederick Livestock
Auction

Frederick, Md.
May It, 1992

Report Supplied by Ancttai

109.00- BEEP X BULLS
105.00- HEIFERS 105.00-140.00.

BUTCHER HOGS : LIGHT RUN. 1
LOT USVIA2 239 LBS. AT 46.00;
215-260 LBS. «IA3 43.00-43.90; 270
LBS. TO 40.00; 320 LBS. TO 34.0 a

SOWS: NONE.
BOARS; 300-400 LBS. 28.00-30.50.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 91 HEAD,
STEADYPRICES. UTILITY4I.OO-52.00;
HIGH DRESSING 52.00-55.00; CAN-
KERS 44.00-4t.00; SHELLY 44.00
DOWN.

BULLS: YC«2 1200-1500 LBS.
56.00-

FED STEERS; 1 CHOICE 1200 LBS.
at 73.25.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE #3llOOLBS.
64.50; SELECT HOLSTHINS TO 55.25.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 180-300
LBS. 89.00-95.00; GOOD 80.00-90.00;
CULLS 85-120LBS. 70.00-80.00; 50-80
LBS. 60.00-75.00; WEAK/ROUGH 60.00
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
20.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS.
120.00- «2 80-110 LBS.

90.00- HOLSTEIN HEIFERS,
GOOD DEMAND. #1 95-125 LBS.
140.00- #2 75-95 LBS.

STOCK CATTLE: SCARCE. STEERS,
FEW OFFERED. HOLSTHINS 600 LBS.
60.00.

HEIFERS; 600 LBS. TO 71.00.
BULLS: 350 LBS. TO 79.00
LAMBS: CHOICE 104LBS. TO 74.00.
SHEEP: 17.00-25.00, 1 BUCK AT

38.00.
GOATS: LARGE 50.00-70.00;

MEDIUM 30.00-50.00; SMALL
20.00-30.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD,
FEW 35 LBS. TO 30.00; BY THE
POUND, FEW 65 LBS. TO 60.00.

SALE AS USUAL MON., MAY 25.
THERE WILL BE STRONG DEMAND
FOR GOOD HOLSTEIN HEIFER
CALVES FROM TENNESSEEBUYERS.

Save
Replace Your Bulbs Electricity

FLUORESCENT LIGHTS
• Sava Enargy Raptaoaa up

\QYftM to 75 watt ineandaaocnt
. E«*y Installation
* Economical Lasts 10 timts■ longar than standard bulb
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NOTV • 45 000+ Hour Ballast
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« Ratchatad Brass Sockat

W 0 Unad • M*"*™•"
. Starting Tamparaluiaa O

30M 3200 3900
* Mad# kl USA

3000 I aWATTS ao
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Call Toll Free 1-800-673-2580
SOLD AND SERVICED BVI

B—a NORTHEAST AGRIHM SYSTEMS, INC.
Imgl FLYWAY BUSINESS PARK
IH 139 A West Airport Rd.

Dealer Ingairiat Imllad (717) 569-2702

-/Vj

Available only at participating Agway locations.
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tUMPIJM

Alley Scraper
byAgway
• saves time, money and work • keeps your free stall alleys clean
• cows stay cleaner • easy to install in both new and existing alleys
• needs little maintenance or adjustment
Ask your Agwsy sales representative about teasing through Telmark lnc.»
theflexible financing alternative.

Arnold Decker Kenneth Whipp Gordy Shafer Dave Snyder
St. Thomas, PA Thurmont, MD Jamesville, NY Sherman, NY
717-369-3607 301-271-3204 315-677-3307 716-761-6286

Lecsport Livestock
Import, PA
May 20,1*93

OATHS 263_(PDA)_ Supply indoded
10 feedar cattle 127 men and heifen
..Compandwith hitWednesday** market:
SL(teen Heady to 1.00lower, SI.cowi 30
to ZOO higher. Choice 1000/1400 Ibi. iL
iteen 71.00-74.25, couple 77.00, few
Select 65.25-70.00. Choice Holiteim
67.00- couple 70.00, Select
63.00- Choice «1. heifen
68.00- few Select 65.00-68.50.
Bteaking Utility and Commercial il. cowi
49.50-54.00, couple 58.00, Cutter end
Boning Utility 49.75-53.75,Canner A low
Cutler 46.00-49.50, Shells down to 43.00.
Few Select and Choice Holsteins
61.75-66.25. Yield Grade No. 1.
1100/2150lb*. sLbulli58.25-64.75. Feed-
er Cattle: Few Medium Frame 1, 550/600
lb*, steen 65.0067.00.

CALVES 138...Standard and Good
75/95 lbs. vealers 70.0085.00, Utility
60/80 lb*. 45.0065.00. Farm Calves: No.
1, Holstein Bulls 90/130 lbs.
115.00-130.00, No. 2, 80/125 lbs.

ATTENTION
POULTRYMEN!

We Now Have A Large
Supply Of 36" and 48” Wide •

30 Weight Kraft Paper

Cl )-) $25.00
\_V\y Per Ron 36"

Fill! Uno Of PSftS re. Chin fipc
In Stock For Your __ J**nnr WiLPoultry a Hog Hoods f? 24 Hour Servlce

■> Ink* A Poultry Jysfomi SpockiliU

FARMER BOY AG.
410 E. LINCOLN AVE. MYERSTOWN, PA 17067

Hun:Mon.-Frl. ___ ___
__

5X,5..,.» PH 717-866-7866

_/ —-

87.50110.00. No. 1 Holstein heifen
K/HOlbs. 150.00179.00.Few Bert cross
75/100 lb*, bulls and heifers
120.00140.00

HOGS 311...BARROWS * GILTS: .75
to 1.00lower. US Na 1-2220/2901b5. bar-
rows and gOtt 42.75-43.75, 1-3 215/245
lbs. 40.00-42.60, 2-3 260/290 lbs.
37.35-39.35; SOWS: US No. 1-3 300/600
lb*. 34.0038.00 Bean 29.003030.

FEEDER PIGS 222...US Na. 1-3 21/28
lb*. 8000100.00, 35/65 lbs. 61.0071.00.

all per head.
SHEEP 69...G00dand Choice 30/90Ibi.

Spring SlaughterLamb* 7Z508730. cou-
ple 100.00. Slaughter ewes 14.0026.00. -

all CwL
COATS 36...Large 55.0080.00, Small

and Medium Kids 25.0046.00. all per
head.

Keister’s Middleburg
Auction

Middleburg, PA
May 19, 1992

CATTLE 372...Compared with last
Tueiday’i Market: High Choice and Prime
steers 74.0076.75, Choice 7200-76.25,
Good 68.0072.00, Sundaid 62.0067.75.
Choice Holsteins 68.00-72.75, Good
64.00- Standard 58.00-63.75.
Choice si. heifen 70.0073.75, one 78.00,
Good 65.0069.00, Standard 60.0064.75.
Breaking Utility A Commercial si. cows
49.005330,few to 55.75, Cutter A Bon-
ing Utility 48.0052.75, Canner A Low
Cutter 44.00-47.75. Shells down to
38.0044.00 Choice bullocks 65.0067.50,
Good 60.0064.75. Yield Gnde Na 1, sL
bulls 60.0068.25, No. 2 55.0060.00.
Feeder Cattle: 350/800 lbs. steers
65.00- 350/750 lbs. heifers
60.00- 400/925 lbs. bulls
56.0082.00.

CALVES 202...Prime vealers
109.00117.00,one Choice 92.00100.00,
Good 60/100 lbs. 60.0095.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bull* No. 1. 85/125 lbs.
110.00- No. 2 80/125 lbs.
120.0018730

HOGS 432...(5/18/92)..N0. 1-2 225/245
Ibi. bsnowi and gilt* 46.00-47.00. No.
1-3,215/2SOlb*. 45.00-46.00,2-3 200/270
lb«. 44.00-45.00, 2-4 190/280 lbs.
40.00- Sows: 1-3 280/650 lbs.
35.00- 2-3 275/575 lbs. 27.00-35.00.

Lancwftr Fanning, Saturday, May 23, 199*47

Boar* 29.00-31.00, fmw lightwaighta
43.0 a

FEEDER PIGS 375-US 1-3 2WO Ox.
feeder pigi 20.00-37.00. 40/60 Iba.
35.00-46.0 a eU per heed.

SHEEP 47.. .Choice 35/95 lb*. Spring
Slaughter Lamb* 65.00-109.00. • eU cwt

GOATS 19..Xaige Goat* 45.00-70.00,
Small Kid* 21.00-37.00. - all per head.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

May IS, 1992
STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

(200-500 LBS.) 75.00-100.00.
STOCK HEIFERS 57.00-87.00.

SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO
CHOICE 72.00-76.25; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 65.00-71 JO; HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LBS. 66.00-71.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS HEAVY
58.00-67.00; LIGHT 55.00-62.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO
CHOICE 69.00-74.50; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 606068.50.

BULLS HEAVY 55.00-67.50; LIGHT
50.00-

COWS FEW HIGH DRESSING
48.00- UTILITY HOLSTEIN
44.00- CANNBRS 43 00-48.00,
COMMERCIAL TO GOOD 4ZOO-48.50.
CULL COWS 40.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
85.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
68.00-

808 CALVES 55.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULLCALVES.RETURN

TOFARM (90-120 LBS.) 100.00-141.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES,

RETURN TO FARM (100-120 LBS.)
150.00-182.00.

BEEF CROSS CALVES: UP TO
180.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 43.75-44.60,
HEAVY 42.50-44.00, LIGHT
38.00-41.50.

SOWS 26.00-33.00.
MALE HOGS: 23.00-31.25.
LAMBS: 47.00-70.50.
SHEEP: 10.00-22.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDREDWEIGHT!

GENERATORS
DIESEL
L.P. GAS
P.T.O.
NEW & USED

SPECIALIZING IN COMPLETE
AUTO START STANDBY POWER SYSTEMS

For Sales and Service Call The Manufacturer

MARTIN ELECTRIC PLANTS
280 Pleasant Valley Rd., Ephrata, PA 17522-8620

Tel: 717-733-7968 Fax: 717-733-1981

Agricultural Producers
Today’s ag-markets are extremely volatile and
likely will remain that way for the balance of
this marketing year.

Let us help...
• Cash Grain Merchandising

• Cash Feed Stuff Sales (including cotton
seed and hominy)

• Grain Forward Pricing
• Livestock Forward Pricing

• Full Service Futures Brokerage
• Market Consulting

• Rail-to-truck Facilities at Palmyra-
Greencastle

INEA
1-800-722-6246
OUT OF STATE
1-800-733-3647
LOCAL Thir1-717-838-7050


